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Shenandoah Valley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, July 20

Report supplied by auction
FEEDER CATTLE; Steers-

Steady, M&L-l 300-500 lbs. 58.50
62.00, 500-700 lbs. 56.00-61.50, 700
1000 lbs. 47.00-56.00, Holstein 300
1000 40.00-48.00. S-L&M&L-2 300-500
lbs. 54.00-60.00, 700-1000 lbs 45.00
50.50. Feeder Bulls: Steady, M&L-l
500-700 lbs. 48.00-49.50 ; 700-1000 lbs.
42.00- S-L&M&L-2 300-500 lbs.
50.00- Heifers: Steady. M&L-l
300500 lbs. 48.0050.50, 500-700 lbs.
46.5050.00, 700-800 lbs. 41.00-45.50.
S-L&M&L-2 300-500 lbs. 43.0045.75,
500700 lbs. 43.0045.50.

STOCK COWS: w/calves Beef
410.00485.00, Baby Calves 10.00
79.00, mostly 40.00-60.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Utility &

Commercial 2-4 34.00-38.25;
Canner & Cutters 1-3 29.0034.75.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: 1 & 2
43.50-51.50.

LAMBS: Trend- 2.00 higher.
Blue O. High Choice & Prime 72.85;
Red O. Choice 67.00; Feeder
Lambs Choice 66.00-67.00.

HOGS: USI-3 200240 lbs. 44.75;
Sows 1-3 27.5037.00; Boars 25.00.

VEAL: G00d50.0057.50.
SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good &

Choice 48.00-52.50.

7001000 lbs. 48.0057.50. Large 1
300500 lbs. 58.0066.00, 500700 lbs.
59.50. Small 1 300500 lbs. 49.00
56.50, 500700 lbs. 50.5055.00, 700
1000 lbs. 48.0052.50.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300500
lbs. 45.0052.50, 500700 lbs. 42.00
52.50,700900 lbs. 44.0045.00. Large
1300500 lbs. 46.5048.00,500700 lbs.
47.0052.00. 700900 lbs. 45.00. Small
1300500 lbs. 40.0049.50,500700 lbs.
43.0048.00.

Weak Calves 46.00 Down. Lambs-
Steady. Good 58.0060.50; Med.
55.0057.00. Sows- 300600 Lb. 35.00
39.00.

STOCKER: Steers- 300550 lbs.
light run 1.50 lower. Good 53.00
58.00, Medium 47.0052.00, Culls
46.00 down. Steers- 600-850 lbs.
Choice 52.0056.00,Good 46.0051.00,
Medium 45.00 down. Heifers- (All
Weights) Good 46.0050.00, Medium
40.0045.00. Bulls Good 50.00-55.00,
Medium 44.0049.00. Dairy Cows to
$BlO.OO. Springing Heifers- To
$785.00. Pigs- Hd. Very Active
Steady Prices. 2035 lb. 28.0035.00,
4060 lb. 36.0044.00. Shoats By Lb.
Up To $39.00. Slaughter Hogs- Few
Offered. $1.50 Lower. 230260 lb.
45.2545.50.

Northern Va. Auction Summary
July 18-24

Report supplied by VDA
STEERS: Medium 1 300500 lbs.

56.0063.00, 500700 lbs. 54.0062.00,
7001000 lbs. 46.25-57.00. Large 1
300-500 lbs. 58.5064.75, 500700 lbs.
54.0061.50, 7001000 lbs. 47.25-57.00.
Small 1 300500 lbs. 54.0058.00,500
700 lbs. 55.5056.00.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300-500
lbs. 47.0053.50, 500700 lbs. 45.50
52.50,700900 lbs. 40.0047.00. Large
147.0051.00. 500700 lbs. 45.0050.50,
700900 lbs. 43.0050.00. Small 1 300
500 lbs. 41.5058.00, 500700 lbs.
40.7548.50.

Special Next Week Will Have 7
Head Of Dry Fed Hereford Steers
And Heifers Weighing Around 1000
Pound. Hatfields Had A Top Price
Of 48.00.

Morrison Cove
Livestock

Martinsburg,Pa.
Monday, July 22

Report supplied by auctionFour States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, July 17

Report suppliedby Auction

CATTLE 211. Choice 50.25-52.00,
High Good & Low Ch. 47.5049.75,
Good 44.25-46.75, Good & Choice
holsteins 44.5046.75, Standard
41.00-43.75, Utility 38.75-40.50.
Choice si. heifers 46.2549.50, Good
43.0045.75, Standard 41.2542.50,
Utility 36.5040.75. Breaking Ut. &

Commercial si. cows 38.2540.25,
Cutter & Boning Ut. 34.00-37.50,
Canner & Low Cutter 30.25-33.75,
Shells down to 26.00. Choice si.
bullocks 47.00-50.25, Good 44.00-
46.75, Standard 41.2543.50, Utility
37.0040.75,

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers
Good 53.00-58.00, Standard 43.00-
49.50, Heifers Good 46.00-52.00,
Standard 38.0044.00, Bulls Good

Virginia
Auction Summary

July 18-24
Report supplied by VDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
Cattle Auction Receipts: 2,880.

Steady to 4.00 lower.
South & Southwest Va.

July 18-24
Report supplied by VDA

STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.
54.00-66.00, 500-700 lbs. 52.5061.50,

SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers-None
Offered. Dairy Type $34.00-39.50.
Heifers- Good 39.00-44.00; Medium
38.00 down. Cows- $l.OO to $2.00
Lower. High Yield 39.00-42.00;
Average 36.00-38.00; Big Middle
33.00-35.00; Fatty Herf. 31.00-35.00;
Shelly 33.00 down. Fat Bulls 2.00
under. Last Week Good 46.00-47.75,
Medium 42.0045.00. Veal Calves-
s2.oo to $4.00 Lower. Good 60.00-
69.50; Medium 54.00-59.00; Farm
Hfrs. 58.0063.00; Farm Bulls 65.00-
79.50; Light Calves 47.00-53.00;

ATTENTION FARMERS
The New Way To Market Your Livestock

HATFIELD PACKING CO.
WILL RECEIVE YOUR HOGS

„
MOYER PACKING CO.

WILL RECEIVE YOUR
CATTLE

AT THE
BLAIR-BEDFORD

BUYING STATION
RD #l, Martinsburg, PA

• Every Monday wewill receive your hogs from
7 30am to 11am Also, calvesfrom 7 30 a m
to 3 p m Your animals will be weighed & paid
for immediately

• Wewill also accept your sows and boars
• Your Butcher Cattle & Calves will be received

from Sam to 12noon every Thursday Wewill
either pay you for your cattle immediately or you
may sell them dressed weight

• There will not be a commission or yardage fee
deducted from your check

• You may call our office Monday mornings and
we will be able to tell you the base price for
hogs for the day

DALE R. HOOVER - Owner
Blair-Bedford Buying Station

Buiinati Rasldanc*
Phona •14-793-3077 Phona 814-793-2657

CHESAPEAKE
BAY SPORT

FISHING
SOUTHERN
MARYLAND

Trolling,Chumming andDrift
Fishing

Call
Captain Joe

3Ol-257-2927

f Livestock market and auction news
51.0054.00,Standard 41.0049.00.

CALVES 390. Choice 71.0082.00,
Good 63.0068.00, Standarad 55.00
61.00, Standard & Good 90 lb. to 130
lb. 46.0052.00, Utility 5070 lbs.
42.0045.00.

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
90130 lbs. 68.0088.00, Holstein
heifers90130 lbs.62.0083.00.

HOGS 182. US No. 1-2 220240 lbs.
barrows and gilts49.50-50.75, No. 1-
3 200260 lbs. 48.0049.25, No. 2-3180
360 lbs. 44.7547.50. US No. 1-3 350
600 lbs. sows 38.7543.00, No. 2-3 350
600 lbs. 35.25-38.25. Boars 28.50
30.00, Light weights 30.25-31.50.

FEEDER PIGS 24. US No. 1-3 20
25 lbs. feeder pigs 16.0022.00 per
head, No. 1-3 3040 lbs. 26.0034.00.

SHEEP 4. High Ch. & Pr. 90100
lbs. 63.00-68.00; Slaughter ewes
11.0018.00. 7 GOATS $12.00 to
$29.00 perhead.

Farmers Livestock
Auction

Duncanville, Pa.
Monday, July22

Report Supplied by PDA
CATTLE: Choice 48.00-50:75,

High Good & Low Ch. 45.2547.75,
Good 42.5044.75, Good & Choice
holsteins 45.0047.25, Standard
42.50-44.50, Utility 38.75-41.75,
Choice si. heifers 47.2549.00, Good
44.5046.75, Standard 41.2543.75,
Utility 39.0040.50. Breaking Ut. &

Commerical si. cows 38.0040.25,
Cutter & Boning Ut. 35.00-37.25,
Canner & Low Cutter 31.75-34.50,
Shells down to 24.00. Choice si.
bullocks 46.00-51.25, Good 42.50-
45.00, Standard 40.2541.75, Utility
38.0040.00,

FEEDER CATTLE; Steers
Good 51.00-59.00, Standard 41.00-
48.00, Heifers Good 51.00-54.00,
Standard 42.0048.00, Bulls Good
50.00-56.00, Standard44.0049.00.

CALVES 348: Choice 71.00-84.00,
Good 64.00-69.00, Standard 56.00-
62.00, Standard & Good 90 lb. to 130
lb. 46.00-53.00, Utility 60-80 lbs.
42 00 45.00.

FARM CALVES; Holstein bulls
90-130 lbs. 67.00-84.00, Holstein
heifers 90-130 lbs. 55.00-68.00.

HOGS 171; US No. 1-2 220-240 lbs.
barrows and gilts 49.50-51.50, No. 1-
3 200-260 lbs. 47.0049.25, No. 2-3180-
360 lbs. 43.5046.50. US No. 1-3 350-

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 27,1985-A9

600 lbs. sows 40.25-42.00, No. 2-3 350-
600 lbs. 37.00-39.50. Boars 28.25-
30.50, Light weights 31.75-34.00.

FEEDER PIGS 42: US No. 1-3
20-30 lbs. feeder pigs 21.00-26.00 per
head, No. 1-340-60 lbs. 29.00-37.00.

SHEEP 28: High Ch. & Pr. 90-110
lbs. 64.00-71.00. Slaughter ewes
12.00-18.00. 4 GOATS $11.00*29.00
per head.

JerseyShore, Pa.
Thursday, July 18

Report Supplied by Auction
Return to FarmCalf 55.00-67.00,
Common Veal40.00-52.00.
Choice Steers 48.00-53.00.
GoodSteers 45.00-48.00.
Common Steers 38.00-44.00.
Commercial Cows 37.00-40.25.
Canners-Cutters 34.00-38.00.
Shells 22.00-33.00.
Choice Heifers 47.0Q-51.00.
Good Heifers 42.00-46.00.
CommonHeifers 37.00-41.00.
Common Feeders 40.00-51.00,
Bulls 41.00-46.00.
GoodHogs 44.7545.25.
Heavies 38.0041.00.
Roughs 25.00-30.00.
Eggs 66.00-79.00.

New Holland
Dairy

New Holland Sales Stables
Wednesday, July 24

Report supplied by auction
Reported receipts of 106 cows,

111heifers, and 6 bulls.
Heifer marketsteady.

Load of NY fresh cows, 610.00-
1275.00.

Load of PA fresh cows, 700.00-
1060.00; springers 810.00-1100.00.

Load of PA fresh cows, 685.00-
910.00.

Load of Canada fresh cows,
860.00-1035.00, springers 775.00-
1020.00.

Load of PA fresh cows, 540.00
790.00.

Load of Canada springers 610.00
935.00.

Locally consigned cows 350.00
770.00.

Springing heifers 450.00-850.00.
Open heifers300.00410.00.
Bulls 475.00600.00.

FARMERS
Are you looking for

a silage and hay
additive product
...for this Fall s forage harvest?

Ask for the Best!

SitoGuard EE
An aid to fermentation for all types of silage,

baled hay and high moisture grains

• Researched and proven
• patented
• Non-toxic, food grade product

Increase your milk production or
weight gain from each ton of Silo Guard n

treated silage or hay stored and fed ...

earning you greater profits.
Call your local Silo Guard li Dealer
for a free brochure and details.

Now available at
MASTER FARMER FERTILIZER

ORGANIC PLANT FOOD COMPANY
2313 Norman Road
Lancaster, PA 17601
(717) 397-5152


